Maskinnr.:
Serviceveerksted:

Udstyr:

MD_BO00
MD_BO06
MD_BO08
MD_B10
MD_B11
MD_B12
MD_B13
MD_B13
MD_B13
MD_B16
MD_CO02
MD_C04
MD_CO08
MD_C10
MD_D10
MD_E04
MD_E10
MD_E14
MD_F02
MD_F03
MD_F06
MD_F08
MD_F10
MD_G02
MD_G06
MD_GO08
MD_NO2
MD_N04
MD_NO06
MD_NO8
MD_N10
MD_N12
MD_P02
MD_P03
MD_P14
MD_P18
MD_Q02
MD_Q03
MD_Q03
MD_Q06
MD_Q07
MD_Q07
MD_Q07
MD_Q07
MD_Q07
MD_QO08
MD_Q09

0010
0060
0052
0220
0010
0020
0022
0070
0110
0010
0112
0080
0010
0030
0300
0032
0030
0010
0400
0050
0320
0100
0020
0240
0074
0021
0706
0770
0110
0960
0481
0030
0968
0090
0115
0152
0070
0014
0111
0160
0356
0365
0390
0392
0405
0011
0080

Firma

CLAAS Service and Parts GmbH
KUNDENDIENST

33416 Harsewinkel

Servicekort

C8600901 LEXION 8900
4291 Danish Agro Machinery Brgnderslev - Danmark

Generation 0

Front attachment drive M, fixed speed

Cutterbar ram with 2-way system, XL

HP feeder housing - AUTO CONTOUR, belt, guide roller ope
Trailer hitch, automatic

Dust extraction for feeder housing/V fh/HP fh

CRUISE PILOT, prepared

Top link, hydraulic for HP feeder housing

Without straw moisture sensor

Cutterbar brake

APS threshing system - grain/maize (10/18/18)
Threshing drum drive - 330-930 rpm

Concave bar

Feeder drum APS threshing system - segmented PREMIUM LIN
ROTO PLUS MULTICROP 4/6

JET STREAM cleaning, incl. airflow reduction, grass seed
GRAINMETER incl. returns volume measurement with CEBIS d
Upper and lower sieve, standard

Grain tank 15,000 litres

Grain tank prepared for grass unloading aid

Grain tank unloading tube XXL, @ 420 mm

Grain tank unloading 180 I/s

Drive, grain tank unloading 150 I/s - 180 I/s

Power spreader - SPECIAL CUT

Auxiliary pump, straw spreader drive with chaff blower
Straw chopper drive for power spreader - Premium Plus
Drive axle XL - 20-hole

Drive axle tyres 900/60 R42 CHO 183D, 20-hole

Ladder with impact protection

POWER TRAC steering drive axle XL, adjustable
Steering axle tyres, 710/60 R30 x 335 IMP, 10-hole
Ground speed 30 km/h

MAN D4276 - 581 kwW/790 hp (Stage V)

Fuel consumption measurement

Fuel tank 1150 litres

Engine PTO pump

A/C-MATIC - automatic climate control with heating
Radio with MP3 function

Cooling unit for storage box L

CEBIS terminal with standard armrest

Camera system, prepared

Camera - trailer hitch, PROFI CAM display

Camera - grain tank unloading tube, PROFI CAM display
Camera screen - PROFI CAM

Preparation for terminal

QUANTIMETER vyield measurement

Printer
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Maskinnr.:

Serviceveerksted:

MD_Q09
MD_QO09
MD_QO09
MD_Q10
MD_Q12
MD_Q13
MD_Q14
MD_Q15
MD_Q15
MD_Q15
MD_Q15
MD_Q16
MD_Q17
MD_Q17
MD_Q17
MD_Q17
MD_Q17
MD_Q18
MD_Q20
MD_Q24
MD_Q28
MD_Q41
MD_Q41
MD_R02
MD_R03
MD_R03
MD_R03
MD_R03
MD_RO04
MD_S02
MD_S03
MD_S03
MD_S03
MD_S03
MD_S03
MD_S03
MD_S03
MD_S04
MD_S06
MD_S07
MD_T02
MD_T03
MD_T04
MD_Z02

0198
0210
0230
0030
0060
0202
0030
0060
0070
0148
0160
0020
0014
0016
0017
0030
0149
0010
0063
0000
0010
0001
0020
0000
0070
0100
0256
0270
0010
0010
0013
0049
0054
0145
0150
0152
0170
0040
0010
0025
0140
0101
0010
1041

Firma

CLAAS Service and Parts GmbH
KUNDENDIENST

33416 Harsewinkel

Servicekort

C8600901 LEXION 8900
4291 Danish Agro Machinery Brgnderslev - Danmark

CLAAS Remote Service inc. five-year licence
TELEMATICS advanced licence — 1 year
Automatic documentation licence — 1 year
Comfort seat, air-suspended

Work lighting LED - Premium

Steering interface ready

Storage box L, incl. instructor's seat

CEMOS AUTOMATIC - AUTO CROP FLOW
CEMOS AUTOMATIC - AUTO SLOPE
Without GRAIN QUALITY CAMERA

CEMOS AUTOMATIC - 4D cleaning
CMOTION multifunction control lever
Automodule

Add-on module 1

Add-on module 2

Inclination sensor

CLAAS Communication module (LTE)
Locking system, standard

Marker lights incl. LED rear lights, pull-out type
Without wiper system for side windows

CAN Ethernet Gateway (CEG)

Yield Mapping

AGRA_GPS

Without central lubrication system

Discharge direction adjustment, automatic
Straw chopper - static knife/friction concave plate ad;.
Steering valve, prop. XL, for GPS PILOT, LASER PILOT, AU
AUTO PILOT module

Rear view mirrors, electrically adjustable
Statutory equipment for right-hand side traffic
Rotating beacons, 3 units

Marker lights, front and rear

3rd stop lamp (power spreader)

Registration plate lighting

Warning signs

Warning triangle, rear

Close-proximity mirror

Tool kit — Basic

Technical documents

Fire extinguisher SF,N,DK

Shipping method truck

Grain tank unloading aid, grass, accessory pack
Hydraulic oil, standard

Check group cutterbar VARIO 1080
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Firma

CLAAS Service and Parts GmbH
KUNDENDIENST

33416 Harsewinkel

Servicekort

Maskinnr.: C8600901 LEXION 8900

Serviceveerksted: 4291 Danish Agro Machinery Brgnderslev - Danmark
Aggregater:

Materiale Betegnelse Aggregatnummer
FA-CODEO2 FUEL CONSUMPTION CODE 9026FF3

FA-CODE10 SPEED CODE 30 2FB0B18

FA-CODE36 LOGIN PIN TELEMATICS 04802217

FA-CODE56 SEITENWINDAUSGLEICH 9DC60FD

FA-CODE57 AUTOM. GUTFLUSSKONTROLLE A4F571D

FA-CODE66 AUTO SLOPE 5779317

FA-CODE95 4D CLEANING 54EFB70

05341770 FRAME 4542

18210032 MAIN DISTR.BOX 102468-4207

18210041 MAIN DISTR.BOX 102469-4316

18210022 MAIN DISTR.BOX 100871-4442

28113775 CAB PA 1007900281137750004344
25986391 ENGINE 58860530266059
05379271 MODULE JVR6GSL01-C210011
05379121 PANEL 351CMA01-C230021
05379021 MULTIFUNCT.LEVER 016/0000GW060501*14121
07745551 TRANSFER CASE 01137

18174772 HYDRAULIC PUMP 92748947

05373011 DRIVERS SEAT

18210011 MAIN DISTR.BOX 102131-4292

17051882 DRIVE AXLE 00022

18174832 HYDRAULIC MOTOR 16388815

18174842 HYDRAULIC MOTOR 16411709

24020610 PUMP 21030300B000293
29081510 HEATER

29381590 TANK

28125774 STEERING COLUMN AS 4153

18170181 STEERING UNIT 211D1025

15040690 SERVICE BRAKE AM 2021ST-00002402
05370020 PARKING BRAKE 2021ST-00002416
26483642 ROTOR L.H. LI000000000000000888
26483652 ROTOR R.H. RE000000000000000908
18072251 ROTOR GEARBOX 001807225.1137003005785
18072261 ROTOR GEARBOX 001807226.1137004005830
14993102 STRNG DRIVE AXLE AM

18174721 HYDRAULIC MOTOR

18170390 ADJUST.MOTOR 36540752

27268672 MAIN GEARBOX 002726867.2136004002112
00127050 PRINTER A003_C200029
00158981 SOFTWARE A003_1.0.1

23125521 MODULE CPL A009_C216265
30776800 SOFTWARE A009_2.9.5

00179974 MODULE CPL A030_C190065
30360982 SOFTWARE A030_6.18.6

18213000 MODULE CPL A049_C170359
18213036 SOFTWARE A049_1.4.0

00178831 MODULE CPL A069_C200049
29925014 SOFTWARE A069_5.8.41
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Maskinnr.: C8600901 LEXION 8900

Serviceveerksted:

26322990 PANEL CPL
29381910 SOFTWARE
27585081 MODULE CPL
05583741 MODULE
05592954 SOFTWARE
18211774 MODULE
27688397 SOFTWARE UCM

FA-MODUL-A159-0007
FA-MODUL-A159-0008 ICCID SIM-CARD (UCM)
FA-MODUL-A159-0009 IMSI SIM-CARD (UCM)
FA-MODUL-A159-0010 UUID (UCM)

IMEI MODUL (UCM)

00143332 MODULE

00159950 SOFTWARE

18211250 MODULE CPL

18211287 SOFTWARE

28199384 CHAFF SPREADER FAN HD C86/C89
28199194 STROHHACKSLER C86 SC RV
18170822 ADJUSTING PUMP

26447440 EXHAUST SILENCER

26449000 EXHAUST GAS AFTERTREATMENT
05373011 DRIVERS SEAT

29081510 HEATER

05173880 TRAILER COUPLING

14993102 STRNG DRIVE AXLE AM

18174721 HYDRAULIC MOTOR

29081510 HEATER

29381590 TANK

00143332 MODULE

00159950 SOFTWARE

FA-CODE79 DATAINTERFACE_ISOSTEERING
FA-CODE92 AGRAGPS_ISO STEERING

FA-MODUL-A015-0007 ENGINE SERIAL-NR (ECM)
FA-MODUL-A015-0009 WDA MODUL (ECM)
26874530 MODULE CPL

22636460 SOFTWARE

4291 Danish Agro Machinery Brgnderslev - Danmark

AQ75_---

A075_1.0.11

A099_C200061

A104_C210004

Al104_2.0.14

A159_C2000130

Al159 20.14.4
A159_352255064947660
A159_89490200001699242502
A159 262017648780164
A159_710f236f-debc-5a85-b032-428fac5b4f79
Al177_C160118

Al177_1.27.0

Al181_C210022

Al181_1.24.2

222100962

00513

S$210701039

21040900C000002
21030900B000001
17363109000013210601
12113410002
RO841B4000015985471

KANN NICHT GEKLART WERDEN
KANN NICHT GEKLART WERDEN
KANN NICHT GEKLART WERDEN
kann nicht geklart werden
A025_C18269

A025_1.27.0

1AC2515

5501989

A015_58860530266059
A015_B476F054.X69B476F1.A69
A098_C161368

A098 2.1.4
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